Name
Iarocci Vincent
Iarrusso Antonio
Ibbotson Robert S
Iezzi Daniel
Iezzi Doris May (Truckle)
Iezzi Helen
Igercich Steve
Igerich Joseph
Igerich Tereza
Iglar Edward
Iglar John ]
Ihnat Mary
Iking Marinus
Ilchuk Sandra
Iler Isabel
Ilett Edith Jane
Ilett Pearl
Ilett Wesley
[lffe Frederick Walter
Iliffe Lewis George
Iliffe Richard
[liffe Richard
Iliffe Susie Williaine
Ilinsky Frank
Iller Ray Frederick
Illes D'al Anthony
Illes George
Illes Gord
Illes James
Illes John
Illes John
Illes Julia
Illes Mary
Illes William
Illidge Arthur Gordon
IInisky Anne
IInisky Mary
IInisky Paul
IInyckyj Anastasia
IInyckyj Dmytro
Ilott Linda
IIsley John Irvin
Ilton Allan
Ilton Clarence
Ilton Darrel William
Ilton David G
[lton George
Ilton Gordon "George"
Ilton Gordon L
Ilton Gordon L
[lton Lewis William
Ilton Margaret Helen (Ferris)

Book
V1-2002
V2-2009
1961
V2-2008
V2-2002
V2-2003
1984
1982
V2-2004
V2-2004
1979
V2-2003
V1 -2009
1973
1987
V1-2005
V2-2009
V1-2004
2011
1996
1973
1982
1996
1973
1995
V1-2008
1978
V2-2005
V1-2001
V2-2006
1976
V2-2004
V1-2008
V2-2001
V1 -2007
V1-2003
1990
V2-2004
1984
1986
V1 -2009
V2-2006
1967
1977
V1-2008
1962
1964
1994
1966
1966
1996
1-2000

Pg #
68
67
52
59
70
67
42
51
63
63
27
67
70
53
75
68
67
69
51
50
54
51
50
54
40
62
34
66
75
58
47
63
62
67
63
71
38
63
42
164
70
58
44
39
62
47
45
32
41
41
49

1



IIton Matilde Ann
[lton May

IIton Minnie Odelia
Ilton Minnie Odelia
Ilton Wayne Leslie
Ilton William Stewart
Imgrund Matthias
Immel Johnathen L.
Imola Alessandro
Imola Antonio

Imola Assunta

Imola Ida

Imola Pier Luigi
Imolas Francesca
Imre Andrew

Imre Lidia

Imre Lidia

Imre Margaret

Imrie John "Jake"

Ince Lila

Ince Margaret

Ince Thomas

Ince Winnifred Isabelle
Inch Ruth Carolyn
Inder David William
Inder Lawrence

Inder Mary Henrietta
Inder Rev. Charles S
Ineson-McMillan Rennie
Ingleby Mary Helen
Inglefield Norman
Inglis Douglas Earl
Inglis Eva Grace
Inglis Evelyn Irene
Inglis George Robert
Inglis Marion Elizabeth
Inglis Robert Thomas
Ingraham Beatrice Maude
Ingraham Bruce Roy
Ingraham Francis Roy
Ingraham W.S.
Ingram Christina S
Ingram Elizabeth
Ingram George Charles
Ingram Mildred Mary
Ingram O. Carol
Ingram Ruby Louise
Ingram Terassa Lyn
Ings Annie Veronica
Ings Harry A
Inguaanez Carmela
Inguanez John
Inksater Frank

1971
1972
1966
1966
V1-2002
1986
V2-2001
V2-2003
V1 -2009
V1-2001
V2-2008
V2-2009
V2-2008
V1-2004
1969
1966
1966
1998
V2-2005
1960
1983
1982
V2-2004
V1-2006
V1-2005
V2-2003
V2-2002
1980
1993
1993
V1-2003
V2-2002
V1-2005
V2-2002
V1-2005
2011
1993
1994
V2-2008
1977
1965
1975
1965
1984
1976
1996
1988
V1-2009
V2-2009
1983
1976
1979
V1-2006

52
50
41
41
68
55
67
68
70
75
59
67
59
69
47
41
41
74
66
58
47
51
63
60
68
68
70
40
36
36
71
70
68
70
68
51
36
21
59
39
50
48
50
42
47
49
49
70
67
47
47
27
60



Inksater Jean

Inkster Margaret Ellen
Inman Robert Glenn
Innes Doris M.

Innes Douglas L

Innes Elizabeth

Innes Hugh Patterson
Innes Mabel Margaret
Innes Maymie

Innes Myrtle

Innes Robert William
Innes Wanda Jean

Innis Alexander

Innis Nellie

Inns Charles Llewellyn
Inns Eleanor

Inns Jeffrey Michael
Inscoe Barry

Instrall John

Ion Donald Russell

Ion Dorothy Ella

Ion John W

Ion Norma Delima

Ion Thomas Joseph
Ionson Allan D.C.
Ionson Bert R

Ionson Fay M

Ionson Howard A
Ionson Margaret A
Ionson Ruth

Ionson William Andrew
Ionson William Laird
Iorio Ruth (Montgomery)
Iorio Sherry Lee

Ireland Albert

Ireland Dorothy Lorraine
Ireland Dorothy Lorraine
Ireland Douglas Owen
Ireland George Malcolm
Ireland George William
Ireland Helen Jean
Ireland Jacquelyn Mary
Ireland James Robert
Ireland Lawrence Conrad
Ireland Margaret Christina
Ireland Marjorie Edith
Ireland Mildred Edna
Ireland Patricia Ann
Ireland Vera Clarke
Irish Beatrice June

Irish Ellett Roy

Irish John Raymond
Irish Kenneth Donald

V1-2001
V1-2003
1994
V2-2004
1971
1984
1976
1964
V1-2004
V2-2003
1988
1961
1960
1961
V1-2003
1974
V2-2008
V1-2008
V1 -2009
1-2000
V1-2004
1960
V1-2001
V2-2001
V1-2001
1967
1997
1969
1960
1981
V2-2004
V2-2002
V2-2004
V2-2002
1963
V1-2006
V2-2005
V2-2004
1998
1960
V1-2002
V2-2003
V2-2002
V2-2008
V1-2001
V1-2001
V2-2003
V2-2001
1972
V1-2001
I-2000
1960
V1-2001

75
71
32
63
52
42
47
45
69
67
49
52
58
52
71
47
59
62
70

69
58
75
67
75
44
63
47
58
45
63
70
64
70
56
60
66
64
74
58
68
67
71
59
75
75
67
67
50
75

58
76



Irish Raymond F.
Irish Walter Francis
Ironside George Henry
Ironside Mabel L
Irvin Alice Edith

Irvin Douglas

Irvin Gordon Grant
Irvin John Barrie
Irvine Frank "Bud"
Irvine Helen Katharine
Irvine Lindsay T
Irvine Verda Irene
Irving Ada

Irving Betty

Irving Donald

Irving George Quinney
Irving Jean Isabel
Irving John (Jack)
Irving Margaret
Irving Michael Dennis
Irving Richard

Irwin Catherine

Irwin Ernest William Marshall
Irwin Evelyn

Irwin Gladys Isabel
Irwin Harold M. W.
Irwin Ivan Walter
Irwin Judith

Irwin Mabel Anne
Irwin Robert Shelby
Irwin Robert Wesley Alfred
Isaac Earl Louis

Isaac Fred V

Isaac Helen Grace
Isaac Ruth Alice

Isaac Sheila

Isaacs Blanche

Isaacs E. Daniel

Isaacs Lenora Sharon
Ishmael Samuel

Isler Rosemarie

Islip James

Islop Annie

Israel Christine
Ivacson Elizabeth
Ivacson Joseph

Ivanic Andrew

Ivanic Michael
Ivanisko Lois Loreen
Ivey Ashley Benson
Ivey Bertha Mae

Ivey Charles G

Ivey Charles Landon

V2-2008
1970
1963
1990

V1-2004

V1-2006
1995
1989
2011
2011
1964
1968
1960

V2-2003

I-2000
1994
1990
1972
1983
1984
1974

V1-2007

1-2000

V1-2005
1991
1993
1976
2010

V1 -2007

V1-2009

V1-2004

V1-2002
1975
1985

V1-2005

V2-2003

V1-2002

V2-2006

I-2000
1971
1-2000
1989
1962

V2-2004
1982
1960
1986

V2-2002

V1-2004
1979
1961
1967
1983

59
83
56
38
69
60
40
60
51
51
45
40
59
68

32
38
50
47
42
47
63

68
30
36
47
53
63
70
69
68
48
39
68
67
68
58

52

60
47
64
51
59
55
70
69
27
52
44
47



Ivey Donald Clark
Ivey Dorothea Wilhemina
Ivey Edith Isabel

Ivey Imogen Elizabeth
Ivey Ira Ellis

Ivey Jane

Ivey John T

Ivey John T

Ivey Marejori

Ivey May

Ivey Raymond

Ivey Rita

Ivey Tara Grace

Ivey Wayne

Ivey William

Ivey William H

Ivey Winn B

Ivey-Downham Caleb Jefrey

Ivill Jack

Ivison Margaret
Ivory Mary
Iwanowich Nicholas
Iwanyzki Mike
Iyoupe Alexander
Izzie Serafino

1986
1993
1969
1979
1965
1975
1971
1963
1988
1970
1977
V1-2005
1995
V1-2004
1967
1967
1996
V2-2005
V1-2004
V1-2004
V1-2003
V1-2002
1987
2010
V2-2003

55
36
47
27
50
48
52
56
49
83
39
68
40
69
44
44
50
66
69
69
71
68
75
53
67



